Jun 30 2024 (11:53) India Rail Info

Howrah - Ranchi Intercity Express (Via Adra)/18627 - Exp - SER
KGP/Kharagpur Junction to BKSC/Bokaro Steel City
5h 20m - 252 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 HWH |Howrah Junction 12:50 18 |1 0 73 |12 |ER

2 |KGP |Kharagpur junction 14:25 14:30 5m |0 |1 115 [19 |39 |SER
3 |MDN [Medinipur (Midnapore) [15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 |128 |82 |47 |SER
4 |VSU |Bishnupur Junction 16:08 16:10 2m |2 |1 200 |66 SER
5 BQA [Bankura Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 2,3 |1 230 |71 (84 |[SER
6 ADRA [Adra Junction 17:25 17:30 5m (1 |1 283 |51 |185 |SER
7 |SNTD |Santaldih 17:57 17:58 im [0 |1 306 |37 (154 [SER
8 BJE Bhojudih Junction 18:09 18:10 m 1 313 |42 |152 [SER
9 MHQ [Mahuda Junction 18:43 18:45 2m [0 |1 336 |29 SER
10 |CRP |Chandrapurajunction |19:18 19:20 2m 1 352 (31 [227 |[ECR
11 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 19:50 19:55 5m (2 |1 367 |62 (241 [SER
12 |JAA Jhalida 20:34 20:35 m [0 |1 407 |42 |290 |SER
13 |MURI |Murijunction 20:53 20:55 2m |3 |1 420 (45 |251 |SER
14 |RNC |Ranchi Junction 22:30 1 1 483 |- 629 |SER

Jun 302024 (11:53) https://indiarailinfo.com




